

Criminal Appeal– 85/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-005561-2024
Present: Sonia Majumdar
Sessions Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 02
Dated 01.02.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Appellant files hazira along with postal receipt and track reports through Ld.
Advocate.

No S/R, A/D is returned.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **01-04-2025** for S/R and A/D.

D/C by me

S.J.

Sessions Judge, Howrah