

Criminal Appeal – 85 of 2024
CNR No. WBHW01-005561-2024
Present: Sri Mainak Dasgupta.
Sessions Judge (In-Charge), Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01070

Order No. 09
Dated 13.03.2026

To day is fixed for A/D.

Appellant files hazira.

No A/D has been returned yet.

To avoid any further delay appellant is directed to take fresh steps on **05-05-2026.**

D/C by me

S.J.

Session Judge, Howrah(In Charge)